
SYRINGE FILTER
AND

FBS13PES022  0.22(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS13PES045 0.45(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS25PES022 0.22(μm),:25(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)
FBS25PES045 0.45(μm),:25(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)
FBS30PES022 0.22(μm),:30(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)
FBS30PES045 0.45(μm),:30(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)

FBS13NY022 0.22(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)

FBS13NY045  0.45(μm),:13(mm /100 (pcs/pk)

FBS25NY022 0.22(μm),:25(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)
FBS25NY045 0.45(μm),:25(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS30NY022 0.22(μm),:30(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)
FBS30NY045 0.45(μm),:30(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)

FBS13MCE022 0.22(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS13MCE045 0.45(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS25MCE022 0.22(μm),:25(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)

FBS25MCE045 0.45(μm),:25(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)
FBS30MCE022 0.22(μm),:30(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)
FBS30MCE045 0.45(μm),:30(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)

FBS13PTFE022L 0.22(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS13PTFE045L 0.45(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS25PTFE022L 0.22(μm),:25(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)
FBS25PTFE045L 0.45(μm),:25(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)
FBS30PTFE022L 0.22(μm),:30(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)

FBS30PTFE045L 0.45(μm),:30(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)

800.-
800.-
900.-
900.-

1,200.-
1,200.-

0.22(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
0.45(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)

0.22(μm),:25(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)
0.45(μm),:25(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
0.22(μm),:30(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)
0.45(μm),:30(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)

600.-
700.-
700.-

1,100.-
1,100.-

600.-
NON-STERILE HYDROPHILIC PTFE SYRINGE FILTER   

FBS13PTFE022H
FBS13PTFE045H 
FBS25PTFE022H
FBS25PTFE045H
FBS30PTFE022H 
FBS30PTFE045H 

NON-STERILE NYLON SYRINGE FILTER 
500.-
500.-
700.-
700.-

1,000.-
1,000.-

FBS13CA022 0.22(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS13CA045 0.45(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS25CA022  0.22(μm),:25(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)

FBS25CA045 0.45(μm),:25(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)
FBS30CA022 0.22(μm),:30(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)

0.45(μm),:30(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)FBS30CA045
1,100.-
1,100.-

NON-STERILE CA SYRINGE FILTER (ORANGE )

600.-
600.-
700.-
700.-

FBS13PVDF022H 0.22(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS13PVDF045H 0.45(μm),:13(mm /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS25PVDF022H 0.22(μm),:25(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)
FBS25PVDF045H 0.45(μm),:25(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)
FBS30PVDF022H 0.22(μm),:30(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)

0.45(μm),:30(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)

FBS13PVDF022L 0.22(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS13PVDF045L 0.45(μm),:13(mm /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS25PVDF022L 0.22(μm),:25(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)
FBS25PVDF045L 0.45(μm),:25(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)
FBS30PVDF022L 0.22(μm),:30(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS30PVDF045L 0.45(μm),:30(mm) / 100 (pcs/pk)FBS30PVDF045H

NON-STERILE HYDROPHOBIC PVDF SYRINGE FILTER 
800.-
800.-
900.-
900.-

1,200.-
1,200.-

1,100.-
1,100.-

600.-
600.-
700.-
700.-

NON-STERILE PES SYRINGE FILTER  (DARK GREEN)
600.-
600.-
700.-
700.-

1,100.-
1,100.- 1,100.-

1,100.-

600.-
600.-
700.-
700.-

NON-STERILE HYDROPHOBIC PTFE SYRINGE FILTER

All items : Warranty 1 year/Excluded vat 7%
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SPECIAL PRICE
( RED)

 ( BLUE )

 (YELLOW)

(DARK GREEN)

( RED)

 (ORANGE)

(YELLOW)

(LIGHT GREEN)

NON-STERILE HYDROPHILIC PVDF SYRINGE FILTER 

NON-STERILE MCE SYRINGE FILTER 

ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE



SYRINGE FILTER 

1,100.-
1,100.-
1,200.-

1,600.-
1,600.-

1,200.-

1,100.-
1,100.-
1,200.-

1,600.-
1,600.-

1,200.-

1,200.-
1,200.-

1,200.-
1,200.-

1,100.-
1,100.-
1,200.-

1,600.-
1,600.-

1,200.-

2,200.-
2,200.-

1,400.-
1,400.-
1,600.-
1,600.-

FBS13MCE022S 0.22(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS13MCE045S
FBS25MCE022S 0.22(μm),:25(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
FBS25MCE045S 0.45(μm),:25(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
FBS30MCE022S 0.22(μm),:30(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
FBS30MCE045S 0.45(μm),:30(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)

STERILE MCE SYRINGE FILTER  (LIGHT GREEN)
FBS13PES022S 0.22(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS13PES045S 0.45(μm),:13(mm /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS25PES022S 0.22(μm),:25(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
FBS25PES045S 0.45(μm),:25(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
FBS30PES022S 0.22(μm),:30(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)

STERILE PES SYRINGE FILTER (DARK GREEN)

FBS13CA022S 0.22(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS13CA045S 0.45(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS25CA022S 0.22(μm),:25(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
FBS25CA045S 0.45(μm),:25(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
FBS30CA022S 0.22(μm),:30(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
FBS30CA045S 0.45(μm),:30(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)

1,100.-
1,100.-
1,200.-

1,600.-
1,600.-

1,100.-
1,100.-

1,600.-
1,600.-

1,200.-

1,100.-
1,100.-
1,200.-

1,600.-
1,600.-

1,100.-
1,100.-

1,600.-
1,600.-

1,200.-

0.22(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
0.45(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
0.22(μm),:25(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
0.45(μm),:25(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
0.22(μm),:30(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
0.45(μm),:30(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)

FBS13PVDF022LS

FBS13PVDF045LS

FBS30PVDF022LS
FBS30PVDF045LS

STERILE HYDROPHILIC PVDF SYRINGE FILTER (YELLOW)
FBS13PVDF022HS 0.22(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS13PVDF045HS 0.45(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS25PVDF022HS 0.22(μm),:25(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
FBS25PVDF045HS 0.45(μm),:25(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
FBS30PVDF022HS 0.22(μm),:30(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
FBS30PVDF045HS 0.45(μm),:30(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)

STERILE HYDROPHOBIC PVDF SYRINGE FILTER  (YELLOW)

FBS13NY022S 0.22(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS13NY045S 0.45(μm),:13(mm /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS25NY022S 0.22(μm),:25(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
FBS25NY045S 0.45(μm),:25(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
FBS30NY022S 0.22(μm),:30(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)

FBS30NY045S 0.45(μm),:30(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)

FBS13PTFE022HS 0.22(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS13PTFE045HS 0.45(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
FBS25PTFE022HS 0.22(μm),:25(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
FBS25PTFE045HS 0.45(μm),:25(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
FBS30PTFE022HS 0.22(μm),:30(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
FBS30PTFE045HS 0.45(μm),:30(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)

0.22(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
0.45(μm),:13(mm) /100 (pcs/pk)
0.22(μm),:25(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
0.45(μm),:25(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
0.22(μm),:30(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)
0.45(μm),:30(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)

FBS13PTFE022LS

FBS25PTFE022LS
FBS25PTFE045LS 
FBS30PTFE022LS

FBS30PTFE045LS 

( RED) ( RED)STERILE HYDROPHOBIC PTFE SYRINGE FILTER STERILE HYDROPHILIC PTFE SYRINGE FILTER 

FBS13PTFE045LS

STERILE NYLON SYRINGE FILTER  ( BLUE ) STERILE CA SYRINGE FILTER

FBS25PVDF022LS
FBS25PVDF045LS

FBS30PES045S 0.45(μm),:30(mm) / 50 (pcs/pk)

0.45(μm),:13(mm /100 (pcs/pk)

ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

 MEMBRANE FILTER

หมายเหตุ : **ทางบรษัิทขอสงวนสิทธ์ิ ในการเปลี่ยนแปลงราคาและรายละเอียดสินค้าในเอกสารชุดนี้ โดยไม่จําเป็นต้องแจ้งใหท้ราบล่วงหน้า**

Nylon

PES

MCE

CA

CN

GF

PVDF

PTFE Hydrophobic

Hydrophobic

Hydrophilic

Hydrophilic

13

47

47

O.22

1.2 μm 

0.7 μm 

1.0 μm 

O.45

25

90

293

142

47

TYPE DIAMETER (mm) PORE SIZE (mm) 

(ORANGE) 


